  800
  LENGTH (L)    WIDTH (W)
SQUARE TUBES
TRAY 1
TRAY 2
SPECIFICATIONS
Mildsteel Construction With 25mm Square Tubes. •
2 Nos. of Trays For Storing Components.•
Tubes and Trays Assembled By Using M6 Fasteners.•
Powdered Coated / Painted Finish - Black Matte.•
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH (in mm) WIDTH (in mm) SUITABLE
BREADBOARD SIZE
LHBS200250 200 250 LHB300300
LHBS200350 200 350 LHB300450
LHBS200500 200 500 LHB300600
LHBS350500 350 500 LHB450600
LHBS400400 400 400 LHB500500
LHBS350600 350 600 LHB500750
LHBS450450 450 450 LHB600600
DRAWN
APPROVED
DATE
CHECKED